
Pos 

Honda Chal 1 
1 
2 

Honda Chal 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 

NP01 
1 
2 

Spec E30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Spec E46 

No. 

75 
108 

93 
10X 
32X 
717 
137 
131 
33 
37 
7 

710 
102 
59 

726 
'022 
501 

*08 

98 
55X 

39 
14 
43 
71 
13 

182 

Name 

John Oldt 
Matthew Briddell 

Nicolas Hammann 
Robert Paszkiewicz 
Jonathan Baker 
Morgan Zeger 
Holden Metzner 
Karl Kondor 
Ben Linfield 
Ryan Bradfield 
Jan Wang 
Rob Demorest 
Andrew Work 
Navin Dhas 
Mark Hryvniak 
Team TEAM WMD 
Micheal Young 

Jeremy Lucas 

William Moore 
Barry Brooks 

Jason Griscavage 
Team Cobetto Racing 
Bryan Lingruen 
Richard Bratton 
James Colson 
Richard Montoni 

Class 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

NP01 

NP01 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 

8 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.859 

7.072 
8.231 

16.084 
20.905 
23.321 
23.921 
34.621 
35.131 
40.540 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DQ 

0.359 

1.654 
4.933 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:41.859 
20:42.718 

21:17.987 
21:25.059 
21:26.218 
21:34.071 
21:38.892 
21:41.308 
21:41.908 
21:52.608 
21:53.118 
21:58.527 
19:49.353 
19:52.191 
20:07.167 
20:07.989 
13:30.778 

21:37.869 

19:49.340 
19:49.699 

21:38.531 
21:40.185 
21:43.464 
19:49.944 
19:52.146 
20:06.484 

Best Tm 

1:59.286 
2:00.067 

2:00.007 
2:01.237 
2:01.245 
2:01.941 
2:02.204 
2:02.570 
2:01.365 
2:03.796 
2:03.134 
2:04.431 
2:04.226 
2:04.405 
2:06.603 
2:06.157 
2:04.104 

2:02.088 

1:56.317 
1:55.566 

2:06.660 
2:07.043 
2:07.478 
2:09.596 
2:10.222 
2:10.208 

Make - Model 

Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 

Honda  S2000 
Honda Integra 
Acura Integra Type R 
Acura Integra 
Honda Civic 
Honda Accord 
Honda Civic 
Acura  Integra 
HONDA CIVIC 
Acura Integra 
Honda Civic 
Honda Civic 
Acura Integra 
Acura Integra GS-R 
Acura Integra-R 

Honda S2000 

Elan NP01/27 
Elan NP01 

BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 
Bmw  325is 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325is 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:56.317) for NP01 by William Moore. 
Car#08 HC2 - DQ'd - Punt 

Printed: 8/12/2019 4:35:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

0.359 

Avg. Speed 

67.318 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.566 

Best Speed 

86.600 

Best Lap by 

55X - Barry Brooks 

NASA GL Pitt Race - Pitt Stop 

Storm - 944Spec,HC,NP01,E30,E46,SI,Spec3 

Storm Race 2 - Sunday 

Race started at 9:29:52 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 

7/21/2019 08:25 AM 
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Pos 
1 

Spec Iron 
1 
2 
3 

Spec3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

944 Spec 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
13X 

20 
551 
113 

55 
19 
8 

61 

10 
72 

84X 
92 

117 
919 

6 

Name 
Richard Fults 

Robin Burnett 
Christopher Williams 
Jay North 

Charles Ford 
Sean OHara 
Simon Kim 
Joey Thomas 

Michael Cooper 
Derrek Morehead 
Brant Giere 
Michael Clark 
James Eberlin 
Team Pina-Brewster 
Paul Davison 

Class 
Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

Spec3 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 
8 

8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.660 
36.203 

3.629 
16.154 
25.679 

4.228 
13.661 
37.302 
47.657 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
20:16.478 

20:14.280 
20:14.940 
20:50.483 

21:11.328 
21:14.957 
21:27.482 
21:37.007 

21:07.779 
21:12.007 
21:21.440 
21:45.081 
21:55.436 
19:05.913 
20:07.937 

Best Tm 
2:00.677 

2:01.193 
2:01.250 
2:02.316 

2:03.790 
2:04.914 
2:05.226 
2:06.813 

2:07.591 
2:07.286 
2:08.866 
2:10.701 
2:12.153 
2:08.079 
2:11.060 

Make - Model 
BMW 330 CI 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325is 

Porsche 944 SPEC 
Porsche 944 
Porsche  944 
Porsche 944 
Porsche 944 
Porsche 944 
Porsche 944 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:56.317) for NP01 by William Moore. 
Car#08 HC2 - DQ'd - Punt 

Printed: 8/12/2019 4:35:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

0.359 

Avg. Speed 

67.318 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.566 

Best Speed 

86.600 

Best Lap by 

55X - Barry Brooks 

NASA GL Pitt Race - Pitt Stop 

Storm - 944Spec,HC,NP01,E30,E46,SI,Spec3 

Storm Race 2 - Sunday 

Race started at 9:29:52 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 
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